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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

15

16

17

19

20

MERCERON Mathieu

BOSCHI Nicolas

CAUSSE Theophile

TRICAUD Thomas

BONILAURI Jordan

EMONET Julian

MINEL Quentin

DESCAT Hugo

BALLET KEBENGUE Adrien

DEMAILLE Alexandre

LAGIER PITRE Laurent

DEROT Theo

HERRMANN Max Henri

BATAILLE Benjamin

GUTFREUND Antoine

RONDEL Kevin
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18

17

19

19

18

18

19

18

18

19

17

19

18

19

 18.3

198

196

180

187

212

182

188
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196
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194

197

196

192

191.9

97

93

70

87

112

87

91

82

91

102

100

91

102

92

85

110

 93.3

20

9

29

5

21

28

9

26

27

4

23

23

5

25

32

26

 19.5

28

83

57

76

24

128

77

75

50

73

58

56

 65.4

A

B

C

D

E

PERSON Pascal

DELATTRE Johann

PAULIN Philippe

TEOULE Michel

LAVIE Stephane

HEAD COACH

OFFICIAL

DOCTOR

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

07/01/1993

07/07/1992

12/10/1992

07/09/1993

23/01/1992

04/01/1992

03/09/1992

16/08/1992

30/06/1992

22/04/1993

13/03/1993

17/06/1992

24/02/1994

27/07/1992

05/10/1992

22/02/1992

Birth Date Club

Chambery Savoie

St Raphael

Dunkerque

Istres Handball

Fenix Toulouse Handball

Dunkerque

US Creteil

US Creteil

US Creteil

St Raphael

Paris Handball

Istres Handball

TSV Bayer Dormagen

US Ivry

Montpellier Handball

Chambery Savoie
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